	
	
	ИНФОРМАЦИЯ
	
	
	
	

	  о финансировании из местного бюджета по бюджетополучателям на  1 декабря 2016 года

	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Наименование ГРБС
	Годовой план 
	Исполнение                            
	% исполнения    к годовому плану

	 
	Всего
	в том числе:
	Всего
	в том числе:
	Всего
	в том числе:

	
	
	зарпл.с начисл.
	ком.усл.
	
	зарпл.с начисл.
	ком.усл.
	
	зарпл.с начисл.
	ком.усл.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1.Администрация района
	291 686,7
	39 585,2
	2 126,9
	230 241,1
	35 211,6
	1 796,1
	78,9
	89,0
	84,4

	2.Управление образованием
	438 954,1
	106 568,8
	5 892,4
	376 261,8
	90 467,6
	4 784,7
	85,7
	84,9
	81,2

	3.Отдел культуры
	81 908,4
	6 964,3
	155,5
	70 087,9
	5 631,5
	131,1
	85,6
	80,9
	84,3

	4.Дума НГО
	1 904,3
	1 826,1
	0,0
	1 695,1
	1 660,4
	0,0
	89,0
	90,9
	0,0

	5.Контрольный орган
	2 892,7
	2 406,4
	11,5
	2 603,9
	2 160,0
	8,5
	90,0
	89,8
	73,9

	6.Финансовое управление
	8 302,1
	6 615,6
	125,0
	6 828,0
	5 591,1
	117,2
	82,2
	84,5
	93,8

	ИТОГО
	825 648,3
	163 966,4
	8 311,3
	687 717,8
	140 722,2
	6 837,6
	83,3
	85,8
	82,3



